 Feature ( ) Figure:
 High resistance to heat and humidity.
( )
Resistant to mechanical shocks and pressures.
( )
 Application ( )
Notebook Computer, Disc Drive Unit(CD/DVD),
 Inkjet Printer, Hard Disk Drive, Copying Machine,
 Display Monitor, Gaming Machine, Color TV,  (
 Video Tape Recorder, DVD Player, Video Camera,
Digital Still Camera, Car Electronics, Lowest EMI. )
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: NL252018-10NM01
Type Size Inductance Packing
NL252018-01 2.5x2.0x1.8 H= ±3% A=±0.1nH T=Taping
NL252018-02 2.5x2.0x1.8 J= ±5% B=±0.2nH B=Bulk
NL322522 3.2x2.5x2.2 K= ±10% C=±0.3nH
NL453232 4.5x3.2x3.2 M= ±20%
NL565050 5.6x5.0x4.0
 DIMENSION Unit: in mm
Type A B C D E F G H I
NL252018-01 2.5±0.3 2.0±0.2 1.8±0.2 0.3(min) 1.4±0.1 1.5 1.0 1.5 ---
NL252018-02 2.5±0.3 2.0±0.2 1.8±0.2 0.3(min) 1.4±0.1 1.5 1.0 1.5 ---
NL322522 3.2±0.3 2.5±0.2 2.2±0.2 0.6(Ref.) 1.0(Ref.) 1.5 1.0 1.8 ---
NL453232 4.5±0.3 3.2±0.2 3.2±0.2 1.0(Ref.) 1.2(Ref.) 1.6 1.5 2.2 ---
NL565050 5.6±0.3 5.0±0.3 4.0±0.3 2.0 4.0 4.5 1.1 4.0±0.2 0.7±0.1
NL252018-01
NL252018-02
NL322522
NL453232
NL565050
 Inductance Range:
Type Size
NL252018-01 2.5x2.0x1.8
NL252018-02 2.5x2.0x1.8
NL322522 3.2x2.5x2.2
NL453232 4.5x3.2x3.2
NL565050 5.6x5.0x4.0 1.0 H ~ 10000 H
Land Pattern
Land Pattern
TYPE: NL252018 Series
0.1 H ~ 100 H
0.1 H ~ 1000 H
SINLOON®
1.0 H ~ 33 H